THE AUCTION SIZE CAN BE INCREASED OR DECREASED BY TEN PERCENT. 

Money Market Division 

Financial Markets Department 

29th June, 2023                                 

MATURITY 

PERIOD 

ISSUE 

DATE 

MATURITY 

DATE 
AMOUNT (NLE) AMOUNT IN WORDS 

364-Days 

TBills 
06-Jul-23 04-Jul-24 207,277,500.00 

Two Hundred and Seven Million, Two Hundred and 

Seventy Seven Thousand, Five Hundred New Leones